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1500m S/C U16 Men Final , Time: 08:51

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Hansley JEAN PIERRE 4:43.54 (14.05.11) Bambous

HELLEN Adriano     1 1438 U 16 09 5:06.53   

BOTTE Julyan     2 1566 U 16 10 5:19.25   

MOONSAMY William     3 1253 U 16 09 5:20.39   

800 meter U16 Women Final , Time: 09:09

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Sylvia BOSQUET 2:17.77 (14.08.99) Seychelles

SUBARAYADU Ella     1 1126 U 16 09 2:37.45   

LECLERC Kelsie     2 1326 U 14 11 2:38.36   

LEGENTIL Aneleen     3 2381 U 16 10 2:41.91   

Hammer U16 Women Final , Time: 10:35

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Vanessa MAREMOOTOO-PILLAY 45m30 (18.11.95) Reduit

LOUIS Shenel     1 2702 U16 33.95   

PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina     2 2674 U16 18.62   

LENFLE Gilyani     3 2320 U 16 09 18.49   

Hammer U16 Men Final , Time: 10:44

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Nicolas Li Yung Fong 57m20 (18.05.97) Reduit

PERRINE Emmanuel     1 2468 U 16 09 39.20   

CLAIR C. Nehemie     2 2699 U16 31.07   

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIEL     3 2635 U 16 10 26.47   

Long Jump  U16 Men Final , Time: 15:24

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Darison EMILIEN 6m88 (21.04.07) Reduit

SYLVIO Josh     1 2349 U 16 09 5.76m   

FLEUR  Samuel     2 2259 U 16 09 5.76m   

LIMBADA Jibril     3 1078 U 16 09 5.39m   

Javelin U16 Women Final , Time: 10:35
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Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Doriane HYPOLITE 33M78 (19.04.17) Reduit

ARMOOGUM Maeva      1 1240 U 16 09 19.02   

LEGENTIL  M. Lesly     2 2380 U 18 08 18.71   

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma     3 1410 U 16 10 18.14   

100m Hurdles U16 Men Heats , Time: 09:51

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Westley Rousseau 13.42 (04.07.95) ReduitHeat : 1   , Wind : -4.3

TAILLY Brice E G     1 2202 U 16 10 15.09   Q 

LOUISE Wivans     2 1452 U 16 09 15.22   Q 

CHARMANTE Noah     3 1149 U 16 09 16.16   Q 

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Westley Rousseau 13.42 (04.07.95) ReduitHeat : 2   , Wind : -4.5

LIMBADA Jibril     1 1078 U 16 09 16.61   Q 

RENE Maxim     2 1651 U 16 09 16.71   Q 

JUHEL  Yves     3 1414 U 16 09 17.54   Q 

Triple Jump U16 Women Final , Time: 15:31

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Anoushka ALEXANDRE 11m43 (16.03.02) Reduit

JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 U16 11.12   

HARDY Maely     2 1404 U 16 09 9.37   

GAILLARD  Maëlia     3 1391 U 14 11 9.35   

Shot Put U16 Men Final , Time: 15:39

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Jordan QUIRIN 16m42 (17.11.18) Reduit

PERRINE Joshua Yonny     1 2439 U 16 09 14.76   

FLEUR  Samuel     2 2259 U 16 09 13.91   

JULIETTE Aarohn     3 1995 U 16 09 11.02   

Discus U16 Women Final , Time: 15:51

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Mathilde LABONTE 23M70 (07.11.20) Rodrigues

PERRINE M. Lacena     1 2701 U16 20.42   

PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina     2 2674 U16 20.06   
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VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma     3 1410 U 16 10 19.21   

300 meter U16 Women Semi Final , Time: 10:50

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) ReduitHeat : 1

CATHERINE Britney     1 2030 U 16 09 44.21   Q 

O'CONNOR Lia     2 1614 U 16 10 45.32   Q 

BOODHOO Kate     3 1807 U 16 09 48.35   

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) ReduitHeat : 2

RAMSAMY Jade     1 1887 U 16 09 46.42   Q 

EMAMALLY  Murielle     2 1244 U 16 10 47.45   Q 

PETIT Anastasia     3 2351 U 16 09 48.07   q 

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) ReduitHeat : 3

COLAS Rihanna     1 1512 U 16 09 45.73   Q 

FABRE Mathilde S     2 1349 U 16 10 48.38   Q 

CHRISTOPHE Loana     3 1974 U 16 10 49.51   

300 meter  U16 Men Semi Final , Time: 12:13

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Yohan MURDEN 35.09 (31.10.20) ReduitHeat : 1

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     1 1370 U 16 10 40.29   Q 

MANIQUE Wayne     2 2021 U 16 10 40.51   Q 

HUGHES Nathan     3 1530 U 16 10 40.75   Q 

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Yohan MURDEN 35.09 (31.10.20) ReduitHeat : 2

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     1 1086 U 16 09 39.75   Q 

GOWRISUNKUR Neil     2 1911 U 16 09 40.31   Q 

ROSETTE Orion     3 1191 U 16 09 40.63   Q 

Discus U16 Men Final , Time: 15:59

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Scott PAYENDEE 53M18 (28.04.08) Reduit

PERRINE Joshua Yonny     1 2439 U 16 09 40.59   

BAPTISTE Christiano     2 2281 U 16 10 30.94   

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     3 1419 U 16 09 29.63   
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Long Jump U16 Women Final , Time: 16:04

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Gaelle BANCHILON 5m46 (06.07.96) Belle Vue

JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 U16 5.15m   

DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     2 1184 U 16 10 4.79m   

RAFFRAY  Lou     3 1408 U 16 09 4.62m   

Javelin U16 Men Final , Time: 16:12

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Julien SEVERE 55m55 (26.06.10) Reduit

KIAMTIA Mahe     1 1533 U 16 10 31.66   

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     2 1419 U 16 09 28.88   

GELLE Romain     3 1528 U 16 09 27.58   

100 meter U16 Women Final , Time: 11:56

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Delphine CARMAGNOLE 12.38 (07.05.94) Reduit   , Wind : -2.1

JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 U16 13.21   

CATHERINE Britney     2 2030 U 16 09 13.28   

COLAS Rihanna     3 1512 U 16 09 13.36   

100 meter  U16  Men Final , Time: 12:00

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Luciano GAIQUI 11.05 (23.07.22) Reduit   , Wind : -3.0

FLEUR  Samuel     1 2259 U 16 09 11.77   

GELLE Romain     2 1528 U 16 09 11.80   

LOUISE Wivans     3 1452 U 16 09 12.23   

100m Hurdles U16 Women Final , Time: 09:48

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

   , Wind : -4.1

CURE Clémence     1 1401 U 16 10 18.73   

LALLSING Sania     2 2424 U 14 11 19.65   

DELANGRE Alicia     3 1342 U 16 09 20.10   

100m Hurdles U16 Men Final , Time: 11:46
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Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

   , Wind : -1.8

TAILLY Brice E G     1 2202 U 16 10 14.26   

LOUISE Wivans     2 1452 U 16 09 14.54   

CHARMANTE Noah     3 1149 U 16 09 15.57   

300 meter  U16  Women Final , Time: 12:49

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

CATHERINE Britney     1 2030 U 16 09 44.80   

O'CONNOR Lia     2 1614 U 16 10 45.88   

COLAS Rihanna     3 1512 U 16 09 46.16   

300 meter  U16 Men Final , Time: 13:23

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     1 1370 U 16 10 39.16   

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     2 1086 U 16 09 39.51   

GOWRISUNKUR Neil     3 1911 U 16 09 40.25   

4 x 100 meter U16  Women Final , Time: 13:24

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Rose Hill AC 51.64 (04.05.24) Bambous

1 51.51   

2 54.96   

3 55.55   

4 x 100 meter U16  Men , Time: 15:51

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

Rose Hill AC 44.46 (05.11.16) Reduit

1 48.01   

2 48.31   

3 48.93   

100m Hurdles U16  Women , Time: 11:57

Result+Wind+Extra infoBIB NameRank YOBCat

   , Wind : -4.0
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CURE Clémence     1 1401 U 16 10 18.76   

HARDY Maely     2 1404 U 16 09 19.01   

LALLSING Sania     3 2424 U 14 11 19.47   
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